
 
 Nicholas School 

 2024-2025 Calendar 
August          
Monday-Thursday  Aug. 12-15 Teacher Work Days 
Wednesday   Aug. 14  Open House 5-6:30 PM 
Monday   Aug. 19  Teacher Work Day 
Tuesday   Aug. 20  First Day of School for Students 
 
September           
Monday   Sept. 2  Labor Day – NO SCHOOL 
 
October          
Friday    Oct. 18    End of first nine weeks (43 Days) 
Friday    Oct. 18  Two Hour Early Dismissal (1:15 PM) 
Friday    Oct. 18  Parent/Teacher Conferences (1:15-3:30 p.m.) 
Monday   Oct. 21  Parent/Teacher Conferences (3-6 p.m.) 
Tuesday   Oct. 22  Parent/Teacher Conferences (3-6 p.m.) 
 
November 
Friday    Nov. 8  STAFF INSERVICE_NO SCHOOL    
Wednesday-Friday  Nov. 27-29 Thanksgiving Break – NO SCHOOL 
 
December          
Thursday   Dec. 19  Last Day for Students before Christmas Break 
Thursday   Dec. 19  Two Hour Early Dismissal (1:15 PM) 
Friday    Dec. 20  STAFF INSERVICE-NO SCHOOL 
Friday    Dec. 20-31  Christmas Break – NO SCHOOL 
 
January           
Wednesday-Friday  Jan. 1-3  Christmas Break--NO SCHOOL 
Monday   Jan. 6  First Day of Classes in 2025   
Friday    Jan. 10  End of second nine weeks (45 Days) 
Friday    Jan. 10  Two Hour Early Dismissal (1:15 PM) 
Monday   Jan. 20  Martin Luther King Day – NO SCHOOL 
 
February          
Monday   Feb. 17  Presidents Day – NO SCHOOL 
  
March 
Friday    March 14 End of third nine weeks (43 Days)    
Friday    March 14 Two Hour Early Dismissal (1:15 PM) 
 
April 
Monday-Friday   April 14-18 Spring Recess-No School   
               
May 
Friday    May 23  Last Day for Students 
Friday    May 23  Two Hour Early Dismissal (1:15 PM) 
Friday    May 23  End of fourth nine weeks (45 days)     
Tuesday   May 27  STAFF INSERVICE 
 


